
1 | P a g e  
 

 

SCHOOL OF HOSPITALITY AND TOURISM MANAGEMENT   

UNIVERSITY OF JAMMU 
(NAAC Accredited “A+” Grade University) 

 

No: SHTM/JU/24/377                 Dated:  06/09/2024 
 

LIST OF NON-CUET CANDIDATES FOR BBA (HM) 

SESSION 2024-25 

 

This is for the information of following candidates (Annexure-I) desirous of seeking admission in BBA (HM) 

Course Session 2024-25 under NON CUET in the School of Hospitality and Tourism Management that the 

admission process shall be held as per the following schedule; 

 

 TASK DATES 

NON CUET 

Round-I  

Physical Document Verification of the Candidates 

in the Department  

09-09-2024 To 11-09-2024  

(10:00 a.m.-04:00 p.m) 

Declaration of Provisional Merit List  13-09-2024   

Payment of Admission Fees by the Candidate  13-09-2024 to 17-09-2024  

 

The Candidate has to produce/ submit the following supporting documents at the time of Physical Document 

Verification- 

1. Hard Copy of  NON-CUET Application Form of BBA-HM (Download from your Samarth Account) 

2. 10th Marks Certificate in Original and 1 photocopy 

3. 12th Marks Certificate in Original and 1 photocopy 

4. Domicile in Original and 1 photocopy 

5. 1 photocopy of Aadhar Card  

6. Category Certificate in Original and 1 photocopy (if any) 

7. Character and Provisional Certificate in original 

8. Migration and Transfer Certificate in original (For other than JKBOSE candidates) 

The provisional inter-se merit list shall be prepared on the basis of candidates who report for physical 

verification of the documents. Seats shall be allocated accordingly. Verification of documents confer no 

right to the candidate for admission to the program.   
 

The admission process is in accordance with the admission guidelines issued by J&K Higher Education 

Department, Government of J&K.  

 

For any query, please contact on 9149512110, 7889702902 

 

 

 

Sd/ - 

Director-SHTM 
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Annexure-I 

Merit Wise List of Candidates who applied under NON-CUET for seeking admission in BBA (HM) at School of 

Hospitality and Tourism Management, University of Jammu  

S.No.  Registration No Name  Category  12th %  

1 433310025210 Gorakshak General  96.20 

2 433310000733 Yuvraj Singh General  94.80 

3 243551476738 Aasees Kour General  92.20 

4 243551022316 Yuvraj Singh General  91.20 

5 243551223397 Ramyak Jain General  90.80 

6 243550939596 Vanshika Choudhary General  90.00 

7 243551242441 Insha Malik General  89.60 

8 243550718233 Pratham Gupta General  89.20 

9 243550641028 Hadiya Zahoor General  89.20 

10 243550717829 Anmol Singh Choudhary General  87.40 

11 243550080600 Mohd Ibrahim General  87.20 

12 433310005932 Ananya Gupta General  86.80 

13 243550187379 Sameer Khursheed General  86.60 

14 243551291561 Ansh Sharma General  86.20 

15 243551041509 Umang Sharma General  85.80 

16 243550987792 Hasita Gupta General  85.80 

17 243550529387 Jevanjot Kour General  85.60 

18 243551471486 Lakshay Gupta General  85.20 

19 433310029574 Lakshay Gupta General  85.20 

20 243550645702 Divyanshu Antal General  84.40 

21 243550689523 Aditya Dev Singh General  84.40 

22 243551005506 Shayan Gupta General  84.20 

23 243551174212 Krishna Sharma General  84.17 

24 243550984854 Arshdeep Kour General  84.00 

25 243550951181 Shivangi Rajput General  83.80 

26 243551319895 Akarshit Mahajan General  83.60 

27 243550941955 Garima Bedi General  83.40 

28 243550128761 Sayam Manhas General  83.40 

29 243551013853 Divyansh Sharma General  83.00 

30 433310011931 Divyansh Sharma General  83.00 

31 433310016619 Dhrub Singh General  82.50 

32 243550820272 Ajay Singh General  82.20 

33 243550338693 Deepak Singh General  81.80 

34 243551497810 Divyam Thakur General  81.60 

35 243550861076 Anirudh S S General  81.43 

36 433310015478 Akshit Koul General  81.40 

37 243550772770 Shaurya Sharma General  81.33 

38 433310027978 Amandeep Singh General  81.20 

39 243550706252 Ridhima Sharma General  81.17 

40 433310006887 Tejveer Singh General  80.60 



3 | P a g e  
 

S.No.  Registration No Name  Category  12th %  

41 243550885801 Shivendra Trakroo General  80.40 

42 243550549511 Harshita Rana General  79.80 

43 243550463588 Shivang Sharma General  79.60 

44 243550638279 Vashisth Gupta General  79.20 

45 433310006917 Kashish Gupta General  79.00 

46 243550058918 Kashish Gupta General  79.00 

47 243550433745 Avantika Sambyal General  79.00 

48 433310024883 Saarang Gupta General  78.83 

49 243551439739 Kartik Saini General  78.67 

50 433310009683 Sayam Sharma General  78.60 

51 243550558332 Nandani Sharma General  78.60 

52 243550928160 Manu Sharma General  78.60 

53 243550591058 Parvinder Singh Deepak General  78.20 

54 243551055118 Aditi Sharma General  77.20 

55 243550470358 Sneha Kumari General  77.20 

56 433310017637 Rohanpreet Singh General  77.20 

57 433310010342 Zamrooda Bano General  77.00 

58 243550999335 Shivranjani Bharti General  77.00 

59 433310012567 Diksha Slathia General  76.80 

60 243550458188 Sanchi Sharma General  76.60 

61 243551301633 Asmi Jain General  76.40 

62 433310025249 Radhav Singh General  76.20 

63 243550684769 Numan Ishaq General  76.20 

64 433310008470 Hashim Javaid General  75.80 

65 243550646076 Simran Thakur General  75.80 

66 433310011366 Lakshya Sharma General  75.80 

67 433310006102 Mayank Sharma General  75.20 

68 243551318573 Parth Sharma General  75.00 

69 243550594775 Bhrigu Gupta General  74.80 

70 433310008573 Shivansh Gupta General  74.20 

71 243550956340 Bharat Singh General  73.80 

72 243551459733 Adhyan Sharma General  73.60 

73 433310019649 Salloni Dogra General  73.40 

74 433310020350 Shreya Kumari General  73.40 

75 243550492104 Mehak Slathia General  73.33 

76 433310018177 Ravneet Singh Kalsi General  73.20 

77 243550100211 Suyashaa Dalpatia General  73.20 

78 433310009013 Ankush Choudhary General  73.20 

79 243551060298 Kanish Attri General  73.00 

80 433310007932 Preeti Devi General  72.80 

81 243551554999 Darpan Mahajan General  72.80 

82 433310005897 Shivansh Manhas General  72.60 

83 243550165007 Ronika Devi General  72.40 

84 243551256774 Rahual Choudhary General  72.17 

85 433310017433 Khushwinder Kour General  72.00 

86 243550125198 Aditya Sharma General  71.83 

87 243551071365 Akshdeep Singh General  71.80 
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S.No.  Registration No Name  Category  12th %  

88 433310008219 Komal Devi General  71.60 

89 433310026499 Sukhvinder Singh General  71.00 

90 243550075340 Aaradhya Verma General  71.00 

91 243551018807 Saksham Khanna General  71.00 

92 243550979046 Raghunandan Sharma General  71.00 

93 433310016264 Dinakshi Choudhary General  70.60 

94 433310009206 Aditya Sen General  70.60 

95 433310003230 Sparsh Dev Singh General  70.40 

96 243550997303 Ansh Darora General  69.80 

97 433310020078 Ishit Gupta General  69.71 

98 433310029522 Smarjeet Singh General  69.60 

99 243550978678 Sanchit Sharma General  69.40 

100 433310000491 Prakriti Dubey General  69.17 

101 433310002875 Udhay Pratap Singh General  69.17 

102 433310025293 Anshu Mishra General  69.00 

103 243551276384 Mizba Shabir General  69.00 

104 243550430609 Ruhani General  68.40 

105 243550912480 Aryan Sharma General  68.40 

106 433310011719 Fabiha Falak General  68.20 

107 433310024942 J Vaishnavi General  68.00 

108 243550470637 Mohd Anwar General  67.80 

109 243551039154 Gunpreet Kour General  67.80 

110 243551012429 Harshdev Sharma General  67.40 

111 433310007575 Abhay Singh Chouhan General  67.20 

112 433310030560 Suryanshi Sharma General  67.20 

113 243550612501 Supriya Saini General  67.17 

114 243550061765 Gourav Sharma General  67.00 

115 243550168575 Akshita Mansotra General  67.00 

116 243550941707 Laksh Mooman General  67.00 

117 433310012760 Udhey Thakur General  66.60 

118 433310018094 Sukhdev Choudhary General  66.60 

119 243550149326 Hirdyasha Mahajan General  66.60 

120 433310008897 Ansh Sharma General  66.20 

121 243550764841 Droan Babbar General  66.17 

122 243550709096 Ankit Sharma General  66.00 

123 243550820256 Mohammad Musa General  65.80 

124 433310026363 Jashendeep Singh General  65.80 

125 243550552473 Anhaad Rajput General  65.60 

126 433310000640 Sandeep Sharma General  65.60 

127 243551041436 Md Maaz General  65.33 

128 243550708475 Vanshiv Singh Choudhary General  64.60 

129 243550673775 Minakshi Devi General  64.60 

130 433310024603 Anuradha Charak General  64.33 

131 243550075878 Swastika Charak General  64.33 

132 243550548519 Meenal Mahajan General  64.00 

133 243551461942 Urvashi Gupta General  63.40 

134 243551158332 Arun Sharma General  63.40 
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S.No.  Registration No Name  Category  12th %  

135 433310020764 Krrish Sharma General  63.00 

136 243550388835 Mukesh Sharma General  63.00 

137 433310019063 Vansh Sharma General  62.83 

138 243551124815 Muzahir Waseem General  62.80 

139 243550478636 Sohail Ahmed General  62.60 

140 243551606682 Navya Sharma General  62.20 

141 243551678682 Raghav Saini General  61.60 

142 243550035879 Nikhilesh Singh Jamwal General  61.00 

143 243550255486 Ayushi Kinue General  61.00 

144 243551224940 Sandeep Singh General  61.00 

   145 433310007276 Sumit Kumar General  60.80 

146 243550880197 Karan Khajuria General  60.00 

147 243550954523 Versha Devi General  59.60 

148 243550608490 Vivek Singh Chib General  59.20 

149 243550725200 Amteshwar Singh General  59.00 

150 243550895452 Sanchal General  58.40 

151 433310004011 Ayush Verma General  58.20 

152 243551466420 Sanskriti Sharma General  58.00 

153 243550806808 Jasmeet Singh General  58.00 

154 433310007209 Amandeep Kour General  57.20 

155 433310022843 Shalem Sahotra General  57.20 

156 243550885371 Rudr Choudhary General  56.50 

157 433310017436 Davinder Singh General  56.40 

158 243551569537 Udhay Sharma General  55.40 

159 433310020212 Aryan Sharma General  55.33 

160 243550505775 Sunil Kumar General  54.60 

161 243550161444 Aayu Gupta General  53.80 

162 433310025757 Sarth Thakur General  53.80 

163 433310022993 Sumesh Singh General  53.00 

164 243550671333 Kameshwar Singh General  52.80 

165 433310021806 Chanpreet Singh General  52.60 

166 243551007642 Diksha Devi General  51.80 

167 433310011830 Kanish Singh General  51.20 

168 243550598584 Neha Chowdhary General  

48.60  

Not Eligible  

169 433310017069 Neha Chowdhary General  

48.40  

Not Eligible 

170 243550332587 Shubangh Kesar General  

48.00  

Not Eligible  

Schedule Caste (SC) 

171 243550875460 Aman Kundal Schedule Caste (SC) 90.40 

172 243550651481 Minakshi Sarngal Schedule Caste (SC) 83.00 

173 433310014918 Rupali Bhagat Schedule Caste (SC) 80.80 

174 243550380188 Omkar Kundal Schedule Caste (SC) 77.50 

175 433310023349 Raghav Hans Schedule Caste (SC) 77.20 

176 243550009677 Harish Kundal Schedule Caste (SC) 76.60 

177 243550791327 Ahaana Aryan Schedule Caste (SC) 76.60 

178 433310009272 Nitin Kumar Schedule Caste (SC) 76.20 
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S.No.  Registration No Name  Category  12th %  

179 433310018572 Nikhil Schedule Caste (SC) 75.60 

180 243551266683 Jatin Kumar Schedule Caste (SC) 73.83 

181 243551600533 Sonali Bhagat Schedule Caste (SC) 73.33 

182 243550907928 Vinod Kumar Schedule Caste (SC) 72.60 

183 433310014468 Amit Kumar Schedule Caste (SC) 69.60 

184 433310002105 Muskan Schedule Caste (SC) 68.60 

185 433310019115 Sunil Rattan Schedule Caste (SC) 67.00 

186 243550531696 Vanshika Bhagat Schedule Caste (SC) 66.20 

187 433310021155 Vanshika Bhagat Schedule Caste (SC) 66.20 

188 243550033152 Sanchit Heer Schedule Caste (SC) 66.00 

189 243550572554 Nitin Gautam Schedule Caste (SC) 65.40 

190 243551068378 Chandan Bhagat Schedule Caste (SC) 65.20 

191 243551409385 Harisha Rani Schedule Caste (SC) 64.40 

192 433310004020 Ritika Kundal Schedule Caste (SC) 64.00 

193 243550068121 Jagdeep Kaith Schedule Caste (SC) 61.60 

194 433310018165 Diksha Bhagat Schedule Caste (SC) 61.50 

195 433310016517 Mansi Schedule Caste (SC) 61.40 

196 243550730794 Sanjay Kumar Schedule Caste (SC) 60.20 

197 243550168292 Saksham Bhagat Schedule Caste (SC) 60.00 

198 243551085815 Sukant Jangral Schedule Caste (SC) 59.00 

199 243550720993 Vivek Kumar Schedule Caste (SC) 58.80 

200 243551647216 Simran Schedule Caste (SC) 56.00 

201 243551098770 Sourav Panjal Schedule Caste (SC) 55.20 

202 433310007563 Rahul Baloria Schedule Caste (SC) 54.00 

Scheduled Tribes-1 

203 433310023809 Mohd Saquib Scheduled Tribes-1 89.00 

204 243550325299 Nikhil Kumar Scheduled Tribes-1 82.20 

205 433310020739 Tahyra Shamim Scheduled Tribes-1 81.20 

206 243550280760 Sabania Scheduled Tribes-1 75.40 

207 243550945809 Aftab Alam Scheduled Tribes-1 75.40 

208 433310001014 Rayasat Hussain Scheduled Tribes-1 74.00 

209 433310000509 Israr Ul Afzal Scheduled Tribes-1 73.20 

210 243550804736 Yasser Hussain Scheduled Tribes-1 69.80 

211 433310015456 Mohd Aslam Scheduled Tribes-1 67.80 

212 243550941462 Raghubir Singh Scheduled Tribes-1 65.80 

213 243550145576 Asif Maqsood Scheduled Tribes-1 64.20 

214 433310028439 Shafaqat Ali Scheduled Tribes-1 63.20 

215 433310022918 Mohd Salim Scheduled Tribes-1 60.50 

216 243550804275 Bibi Meryam Scheduled Tribes-1 58.67 

217 433310018475 Sumehra Sehar Scheduled Tribes-1 58.20 

218 433310002076 Zakir Hussain Scheduled Tribes-1 58.00 

219 243551551180 Shahid Iqbal Scheduled Tribes-1 57.60 

220 433310022114 Wahid Bin Hussain Scheduled Tribes-1 52.60 

221 433310026693 Mazher Maqsood Scheduled Tribes-1 52.40 

Scheduled Tribes-2 

222 243550469928 Mannat Chadha Scheduled Tribes-2 87.80 

223 433310025399 Sajad Ahmed Tantray Scheduled Tribes-2 86.60 
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S.No.  Registration No Name  Category  12th %  

224 243550187379 Sameer Khursheed Scheduled Tribes-2 86.60 

225 433310025294 Saqib Sadeeq Scheduled Tribes-2 84.00 

226 243550618147 Israr Hussain Shah Scheduled Tribes-2 83.80 

227 243551201587 Mufakkir Ishtiaq Scheduled Tribes-2 83.40 

228 243551613205 Tamana Naz Khokher Scheduled Tribes-2 82.20 

229 243550527481 Arbaz Khan Scheduled Tribes-2 79.80 

230 433310003551 Vanshik Sharma Scheduled Tribes-2 77.60 

231 433310027087 Wahied Aslam Scheduled Tribes-2 74.40 

232 243550790465 Vanshika Rajput Scheduled Tribes-2 73.20 

233 433310002582 Aman Sharma Scheduled Tribes-2 72.00 

234 433310014029 Mohammed Azhar Khan Scheduled Tribes-2 67.60 

235 433310000448 Danyal Ahmed Scheduled Tribes-2 67.17 

236 243551717702 Rishika Sharma Scheduled Tribes-2 66.80 

237 433310009404 Mazaif Ali Scheduled Tribes-2 63.40 

238 433310027638 Shahid Parwaiz Scheduled Tribes-2 63.20 

239 433310005398 Aqib Qayoom Scheduled Tribes-2 59.20 

240 243551726760 Aqib Qayoom Scheduled Tribes-2 59.20 

241 433310016690 Adnan Rahoof Khan Scheduled Tribes-2 58.00 

242 433310028502 Faizan Tariq Scheduled Tribes-2 57.40 

Resident Of Backward Area(RBA) 

243 243550857906 Zahir Nawaz Resident Of Backward Area(RBA) 88.40 

244 243550542385 Diksha Rajput Residents Of Backward Area (RBA) 71.20 

245 433310021941 Mohd Nabeel Altaf Resident Of Backward Area(RBA) 67.40 

246 433310009808 Lateef Ul Mohiuddin Resident Of Backward Area(RBA) 64.20 

ALC/ IB 

247 243551206663 Samridhi Sharma ALC/ IB 85.00 

248 243551140771 Lakshydeep Sharma ALC/ IB  61.60 

249 433310001170 Tanish Choudhary ALC /IB 60.20 

Other Backward Classes 

250 433310017065 Abu Hamza Other Backward Classes 90.40 

251 433310024802 Rahul Rakware Other Backward Classes 88.40 

252 243550616479 Vivek Kumar Other Backward Classes 83.60 

253 243550328326 Chirag Other Backward Classes 81.50 

254 243551302987 Sushant Multania Other Backward Classes 74.60 

255 433310004714 Sumit Thakur Other Backward Classes 69.60 

256 433310005764 Sujal Beara Other Backward Classes 65.40 

257 433310025984 Yogeshwari Yadav Other Backward Classes 64.00 

258 433310027096 Vishal Singh Other Backward Classes 63.60 

259 243550342001 Dhruv Mehra Other Backward Classes 60.60 

Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) 

260 433310015230 Gaurav Sumbria Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) 86.60 

261 243550017894 Jagriti Rathore Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) 71.80 

262 243550280376 Sakshi Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) 71.20 

263 433310027471 Swarn Singh Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) 61.40 

264 433310017664 Pallav Sharma Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) 61.20 

265 243550824628 Rahul Singh Economically Weaker Sections (EWS) 59.80 
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1 433310015478 Akshit Koul Kashmiri Migrant 81.40 

2 243550255486 Ayushi Kinue Kashmiri Migrant 61.00 

3 243550939596 Vanshika Choudhary Single Girl Child  90.00 

4 243550641028 Hadiya Zahoor Single Girl Child  89.20 

5 243550791327 Ahaana Aryan Single Girl Child 76.60 

6 243550187379 Sameer Khursheed NCC 86.60 

7 433310006102 Mayank Sharma NCC 75.20 

8 243550612501 Supriya Saini NCC 67.17 

9 433310028439 Shafaqat Ali NCC 63.20 

10 243551551180 Shahid Iqbal NCC 57.60 

11 433310020739 Tahyra Shamim NCC 81.2 

12 243550956340 Bharat Singh NSS 73.80 

13 243550280376 Sakshi NSS 71.20 

14 433310023809 Mohd Saquib Sports  89.00 

15 243550772770 Shaurya Sharma Sports  81.33 

16 433310027087 Wahied Aslam Sports  74.40 

17 243550478636 Sohail Ahmed Sports  62.60 

18 243551140771 Lakshydeep Sharma Sports  61.60 

19 243551678682 Raghav Saini Sports  61.60 

20 243550895452 Sanchal Sports  58.40 

21 433310016619 Dhrub Singh PM Scholarship  82.50 

22 243550542385 Diksha Rajput PM Scholarship  71.20 

23 243550941462 Raghubir Singh PM Scholarship  65.80 

24 243551678682 Raghav Saini PM Scholarship  61.60 

25 243551647216 Simran Orphan  56.00 

26 243550875460 Aman Kundal CDP 90.40 

27 243550717829 Anmol Singh Choudhary CDP 87.40 

28 243550529387 Jevanjot Kour CDP 85.60 

29 243550706252 Ridhima Sharma CDP 81.17 

30 243550941955 Garima Bedi CDP 83.40 

31 433310017637 Rohanpreet Singh CDP 77.20 

32 243550945809 Aftab Alam CDP 75.40 

33 243550280760 Sabania CDP 75.40 

34 433310020350 Shreya Kumari CDP 73.40 

35 433310018165 Diksha Bhagat CDP 61.50 

36 243551224940 Sandeep Singh CDP 61.00 

37 243550035879 Nikhilesh Singh Jamwal CDP 61.00 

38 243551098770 Sourav Panjal CDP 55.20 

 

 

Sd/- 

Director-SHTM  
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Annexure-II  

Seat Matrix- BBA (HM)- Session 2024-25 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Sd/- 

Director-SHTM  

Category Total No. 

of  Seats 

No. of  Vacant 

Seats 

Alc/Ib 1 1 

Cdp_Sup 1 1 

Eca_Sup 1 1 

Ews-Sup 4 4 

Foreign_National 0 0 

Gen 18 10 

Km_Sup 1 1 

Ncc_Sup 1 1 

Nss_Bsg_Sup 1 1 

OBC 3 2 

Orphan_Sup_Both 1 1 

Orphan_Sup_Female 1 1 

Orphan_Sup_Male 1 1 

Outside_Ku 0 0 

Para_Sup 1 1 

Pmcare_Sup_Both 1 1 

Pmcare_Sup_Female 1 1 

Pmcare_Sup_Male 1 1 

Pwd_Sup 2 2 

RBA 4 4 

SC 3 3 

Self Finance 0 0 

SGC_Sup 1 1 

Sports_Sup 1 1 

St1 4 4 

St2 4 4 

Wue_Sup 0 0 


